



2026:HHC:13787

Nek Ram Sharma versus State of Himachal Pradesh & Others

CWPOA No.888 of 2019

01.01.2026. Present: Mr. M.L. Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Hemant K. Verma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

On the request of Learned Counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on re-opening of the Court after winter vacation.

January 01, 2026
[Shivender]

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge